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2022/2023

Saginaw High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

SHS Baseball Varsity

Feb 4

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

7:15 PM

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

6:15 PM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

@ Weatherford

vs Chisholm Trail

vs Everman

@ Burleson

vs Alumni

vs All Saints

vs Richland

vs Trinity Valley

vs Chisholm Trail

vs Birdville

vs Nolan Cathlic

vs Mansfield Summit

vs Amarillo Caprock

vs Fort Worth Paschal

vs Amarillo Tascosa

vs China Spring

vs Argyle

@ Crowley

@ Arlington Bowie

@ Cleburne

@ North Side

@ Boswell

Weatherford High School

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Burleson High School

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Crowley High School

Crowley High School

Cleburne High School

Cleburne High School

Cleburne High School



Mar 14

Mar 16

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 1l

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

vs Northwest

@ Northwest

@ Azle

vs Azle

@ Boswell

vs Rider

@ Rider

@ Lake Dallas

@ Aledo

vs Aledo

vs Brewer

@ Brewer

vs Chisholm Trail

@ Granbury

vs Granbury

vs TBA

vs TBA

Saginaw Baseball Field

Northwest High School

Azle High School

Saginaw Baseball Field

Boswell High School

Saginaw Baseball Field

Wichita Falls Hoskins Field

Lake Dallas High School

Aledo High School

Saginaw Baseball Field

Saginaw Baseball Field

Brewer High School

Saginaw Baseball Field

Granbury High School

Saginaw Baseball Field

Senior Night



