

2022/2023

Saginaw High School - Baseball (M) Varsity SHS Baseball Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	11:00 AM	@ Weatherford	Weatherford High School	
Feb 10	4:30 PM	vs Chisholm Trail	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Feb 14	4:30 PM	vs Everman	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Feb 17	4:30 PM	@ Burleson	Burleson High School	
Feb 18	1:00 PM	vs Alumni	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Feb 23	1:45 PM	vs All Saints	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Feb 23	7:15 PM	vs Richland	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Feb 24	11:00 AM	vs Trinity Valley	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Feb 24	4:30 PM	vs Chisholm Trail	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Feb 25	10:00 AM	vs Birdville	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Feb 25	6:15 PM	vs Nolan Cathlic	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 2	10:00 AM	vs Mansfield Summit	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 2	5:30 PM	vs Amarillo Caprock	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 3	10:00 AM	vs Fort Worth Paschal	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 3	5:30 PM	vs Amarillo Tascosa	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 4	9:00 AM	vs China Spring	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 4	4:30 PM	vs Argyle	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 9	10:00 AM	@ Crowley	Crowley High School	
Mar 9	12:30 PM	@ Arlington Bowie	Crowley High School	
Mar 10	10:00 AM	@ Cleburne	Cleburne High School	
Mar 10	12:30 PM	@ North Side	Cleburne High School	
Mar 11	12:30 PM	@ Boswell	Cleburne High School	

Mar 14	1:00 PM	vs Northwest	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 16	1:00 PM	@ Northwest	Northwest High School	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	@ Azle	Azle High School	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Azle	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 25	12:30 PM	@ Boswell	Boswell High School	
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Rider	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Rider	Wichita Falls Hoskins Field	
Apr 1	12:30 PM	@ Lake Dallas	Lake Dallas High School	
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Aledo	Aledo High School	
Apr 6	7:00 PM	vs Aledo	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Brewer	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Brewer	Brewer High School	
Apr 15	1:30 PM	vs Chisholm Trail	Saginaw Baseball Field	
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Granbury	Granbury High School	
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Granbury	Saginaw Baseball Field Senior Night	
Apr 25	ТВА	vs TBA		
Apr 28	ТВА	vs TBA		